H800 CLASS
MV JUMBO VISION

SPECIFICATIONS

Call sign:

IMO no.:

Port of registry:
Flag:

Classification:

Built:

Owner:

General agent:
Owners P.I. club:

Deadweight (summer) abt:

Draft (above bottom of keel):

Length o.a.:

Beam o.a. (hull):

Air draft (above keel,
jibs & derricks down):
G.T.:

N.T.:

G.T. Suez Canal:

N.T. Suez Canal:

G.T. Panama:

HAVENSTRAAT 23

3115 HC SCHIEDAM

THE NETHERLANDS
PHONE +31 10 79 00 300
INFO@JUMBOMARITIME.NL

PBBG

9153642

Rotterdam
Netherlands

Lloyd’s Register 100 A1,
strengthened for heavy
cargoes, bottom

strengthened for loading /

unloading aground CG, LMS,

UMS, SCM

2000

Jumbo Vision B.V.

Kahn Scheepvaart B.V.
Gard A.S. Arendal, Norway
6,993 t all told

7.72 m

110.49 m

20.85 m

36.40 m
7,966 t
2,389t
8,111t
6,726 t

N.T. Panama:
Number of holds:

Number of hatches:

6,741t
1
1

Bale capacity (with tweendecks in holds)

abt.:
Free deckspace abt.:

Hold: dimensions lowerhold:

Hold: dimensions tweendeck:

Hold: total height:
Strength of tanktop:
Strength of tweendecks:
Strength of hatchcovers:
Number of tweendecks:

Cargo gear:

Main engine(s):

Thrusters:

Speed about:

Bunker capacity:

Fresh water capacity:

No. insulated cargo spaces:

No. cargo tanks:

10,977 m?

1,500 m?

58.65x15.18 x 7.28 m
72.75x 15.18 x 4.09 m

12.17 m

12.00 t/m?

4.25 t/m?

4.25 t/m?

1 (flush) adjustable in height
2 cranes 400 t /

combined 800 t

Auxiliary hoist 2 x 25 t
MAN/B&W 7S 35MC, 4,900 kW
Bowthruster: Lips, 610 kW
14.50 knots

800 t IFO 380/115 t MGO
168.00 t

Container intanke (sub weight): 340 TEU

Lakes fitted

#DJUMBO*



